
BIB # First Name Last Name age Run Name of Team (one only)

Place Over all Winners

1 63 Bridget Klien 30 11:28 GHCDS

2 118 Shaiah David 14 11:46

3 141 Kendra Calpano-Butler 14 12:00 Team Funners

4 154 Anya Stuart 40 18:15

5 150 Leah Chewning 40 18:32

6 4 Kathy Cooke 60 19:15

7 14 Jo Shim 70 19:20

8 15 Terri Pettinger 60 20:15

9 46 Ivy Hunter 40 20:50

10 110 Beth Runkle 50 21:03

11 124 Aimee Griles 40 21:56 Legal Services of the VI

12 119 Charmaine Akers Hewlett 50 22:06

13 12 Patsy Guthrie 60 23:22

14 10 Sharon Early 60 25:10

15 17 Nadia Gaumond 40 25:10

16 73 Cecile Harrington 60 25:10

17 44 Stephanie Hammett 30 26:50 Too Legit To Quit

18 112 Lily Daley 9 26:54 Daley Girls

19 113 Jennifer Daley 50 26:54 Daley Girls

20 123 Casey  Payton 40 27:00 Legal Services of the VI

21 129 Kristin Zanos 40 27:09 Team Funners

22 28 Anne Kershaw 60 28:00

23 81 Michelle Moore 60 28:38

24 60 Saba Alfred 18 30:06

25 133 Johnnie Gilbert 80 30:10

26 102 Janelle Stokes 40 30:57 Team Funners

27 139 Savanna Holley 14 31:00 The Ladies of Judith's Fancy

28 82 Coleen Morton 40 32:00 Team Funners

29 140 Diane Butler 50 32:10 Team Funners
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30 3 Marie Elise Witmer 60 33:00

31 53 Madelyn Layton 60 33:06

32 80 Ellen Ross 60 33:06

33 137 Carey Guilbeau 40 33:12 Team Funners

34 128 Sheila Findlay 60 33:33

35 37 Carolyn Merritt 70 34:00

36 32 Wendy Solomon 50 35:00 Go To St. Croix. Com

37 116 Michele Mirocha 50 35:00 Ladies of Judiths Fancy

38 75 Caitlin Kuczynski 8 37:00 Ladies of Judiths Fancy

39 147 Nicole Angeli 30 38:00 Team Funners

40 74 Amanda Kuczynski 30 38:09 Ladies of Judiths Fancy

41 149 DeNycia Smith 18 38:13 Team Funners

42 148 Tanisea James 30 38:16 Team Funners

43 134 Dana Anderson 40 38:50 Team Funners

44 103 Lauren Slaton 30 39:35

45 99 Jelaina Stokes 9 39:36 Team Funners

46 100 Nikki Stokes 18 39:56 Team Funners

47 23 Jennifer Valiulis 40 40:00

48 88 Lena Dornelly 50 40:00 Natalie's Roadrunners

49 76 Corally Beaupierre 40 40:01 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

50 77 Uchenna Ferris 14 40:01 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

51 56 Fiona Stokes 40 40:27 Team Funners

52 27 Petra Victor 40 40:44 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

53 48 Atacha Randolph 40 40:44 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

54 61 Trinita Webster 40 41:30 Team Funners

55 34 Mary Roebuck 70 42:08 A-Team

56 35 Lea Armster 30 42:08 A - Team

57 5 Sharon Ortiz 50 42:47

58 62 Rita Dudley -Grant 70 42:70

59 20 Patricia Canegata 50 43:16 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

60 64 Aesha Duval 40 43:20 Team Funners

61 31 Anna Holley 40 44:00 Benton's Beauties

62 65 Nora Zedick 30 44:00 Benton's Beauties

63 66 Khlaleeen Samuel 30 44:00 Benton's Beauties



64 67 Sarah Lovarco 40 44:00 Benton's Beauties

65 68 Esther McKenzie 40 44:00 Benton's Beauties

66 70 Christina Brown 30 44:00 Benton's Beauties

67 83 Cecy Construccio-Deru 50 44:00 Benton's Beauties

68 47 Lesley McAuliffe 70 45:00

69 114 Josefina Cruz 70 45:00

70 130 Carolyn Stokes 40 45:37 Team Funners

71 57 Jolisa Gifft 14 45:57 Team Funners

72 30 Sheelene Gumbs 50 46:35

73 86 Channah Crossman 14 46:50 Team Funners

74 93 Nicole Crossman 30 46:50 Team Funners

75 6 Sandra Setorie 60 47:49 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

76 36 Sana Joseph-Smith 40 47:49 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

77 38 Avia Elcock- Theophane 40 47:49

78 39 Bella Amor Smith 9 47:49 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

79 21 Dr. Takisha  Garcia-Clouden 40 50:00 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

80 9 Toni Hansen 60 51:00

81 127 Janice Dodge 60 51:58 Marley's People

82 121 Holly Fulkerson 50 52:07 Legal Services of the VI

83 19 Annette Scott 60 54:00 A- Team

84 131 D’nasia Smith 14 58:12 Team Funners

85 1 Jennifer Oniell 60 60:00

86 2 Pattie Next Door 60 60:00 2MI

87 8 Petra Fatal 50 60:00 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

88 85 Marina Gasperi 9 61:03 ARTfarm Zinnias

89 94 Christina Frederick 50 61:03 ARTfarm Zinnias

90 136 Monifa McIntosh 40 65:00 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

91 91 Karen King 60 65:00 Natalie's Roadrunners

9 to 13 year olds

1 112 Lily Daley 9 26:54 Daley Girls

2 99 Jelaina Stokes 9 39:36 Team Funners

3 39 Bella Amor Smith 9 47:49 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

4 85 Marina Gasperi 9 61:03 ARTfarm Zinnias



14 to 17 year olds

1 118 Shaiah David 14 11:46

2 141 Kendra Calpano-Butler 14 12:00 Team Funners

3 139 Savanna Holley 14 31:00 The Ladies of Judith's Fancy

4 77 Uchenna Ferris 14 40:01 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

5 57 Jolisa Gifft 14 45:57 Team Funners

6 86 Channah Crossman 14 46:50 Team Funners

7 131 D’nasia Smith 14 58:12 Team Funners

18 to 20 year olds

1 60 Saba Alfred 18 30:06

2 149 DeNycia Smith 18 38:13 Team Funners

3 100 Nikki Stokes 18 39:56 Team Funners

30 to 39 year olds

1 63 Bridget Klien 30 11:28 GHCDS

2 44 Stephanie Hammett 30 26:50 Too Legit To Quit

3 147 Nicole Angeli 30 38:00 Team Funners

4 74 Amanda Kuczynski 30 38:09 Ladies of Judiths Fancy

5 148 Tanisea James 30 38:16 Team Funners

6 103 Lauren Slaton 30 39:35

7 35 Lea Armster 30 42:08 A - Team

8 65 Nora Zedick 30 44:00 Benton's Beauties

9 66 Khlaleeen Samuel 30 44:00 Benton's Beauties

10 70 Christina Brown 30 44:00 Benton's Beauties

11 93 Nicole Crossman 30 46:50 Team Funners

40 to 49 year olds

1 154 Anya Stuart 40 18:15

2 150 Leah Chewning 40 18:32

3 46 Ivy Hunter 40 20:50

4 124 Aimee Griles 40 21:56 Legal Services of the VI

5 17 Nadia Gaumond 40 25:10



6 123 Casey  Payton 40 27:00 Legal Services of the VI

7 129 Kristin Zanos 40 27:09 Team Funners

8 102 Janelle Stokes 40 30:57 Team Funners

9 82 Coleen Morton 40 32:00 Team Funners

10 137 Carey Guilbeau 40 33:12 Team Funners

11 134 Dana Anderson 40 38:50 Team Funners

12 23 Jennifer Valiulis 40 40:00

13 76 Corally Beaupierre 40 40:01 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

14 56 Fiona Stokes 40 40:27 Team Funners

15 27 Petra Victor 40 40:44 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

16 48 Atacha Randolph 40 40:44 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

17 61 Trinita Webster 40 41:30 Team Funners

18 64 Aesha Duval 40 43:20 Team Funners

19 31 Anna Holley 40 44:00 Benton's Beauties

20 67 Sarah Lovarco 40 44:00 Benton's Beauties

21 68 Esther McKenzie 40 44:00 Benton's Beauties

22 130 Carolyn Stokes 40 45:37 Team Funners

23 36 Sana Joseph-Smith 40 47:49 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

24 38 Avia Elcock- Theophane 40 47:49

25 21 Dr. Takisha  Garcia-Clouden 40 50:00 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

26 136 Monifa McIntosh 40 65:00 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

50 to 59 year olds

1 110 Beth Runkle 50 21:03

2 119 Charmaine Akers Hewlett 50 22:06

3 113 Jennifer Daley 50 26:54 Daley Girls

4 140 Diane Butler 50 32:10 Team Funners

5 32 Wendy Solomon 50 35:00 Go To St. Croix. Com

6 116 Michele Mirocha 50 35:00 Ladies of Judiths Fancy

7 88 Lena Dornelly 50 40:00 Natalie's Roadrunners

8 5 Sharon Ortiz 50 42:47

9 20 Patricia Canegata 50 43:16 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

10 83 Cecy Construccio-Deru 50 44:00 Benton's Beauties

11 30 Sheelene Gumbs 50 46:35



12 121 Holly Fulkerson 50 52:07 Legal Services of the VI

13 8 Petra Fatal 50 60:00 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

14 94 Christina Frederick 50 61:03 ARTfarm Zinnias

60 to 69 year olds

1 4 Kathy Cooke 60 19:15

2 15 Terri Pettinger 60 20:15

3 12 Patsy Guthrie 60 23:22

4 10 Sharon Early 60 25:10

5 73 Cecile Harrington 60 25:10

6 28 Anne Kershaw 60 28:00

7 81 Michelle Moore 60 28:38

8 3 Marie Elise Witmer 60 33:00

9 53 Madelyn Layton 60 33:06

10 80 Ellen Ross 60 33:06

11 128 Sheila Findlay 60 33:33

12 6 Sandra Setorie 60 47:49 St. Croix Alumnae Chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc

13 9 Toni Hansen 60 51:00

14 127 Janice Dodge 60 51:58 Marley's People

15 19 Annette Scott 60 54:00 A- Team

16 1 Jennifer Oniell 60 60:00

17 2 Pattie Next Door 60 60:00 2MI

18 91 Karen King 60 65:00 Natalie's Roadrunners

70 to 79 year olds

1 14 Jo Shim 70 19:20

2 37 Carolyn Merritt 70 34:00

3 34 Mary Roebuck 70 42:08 A-Team

4 62 Rita Dudley -Grant 70 42:70

5 47 Lesley McAuliffe 70 45:00

6 114 Josefina Cruz 70 45:00

80 + year olds

1 133 Johnnie Gilbert 80 30:10


